Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana

SWIM
EII;‘AESIL Torneio Regional da 32 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior) RWIREem
Cascavel, 26/3/2023
Prova 7 Masculino, 50m Peito Mirim/Petiz
26/03/2023 - 10:10 Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 10:10

2 Bernardo Bezerra Sedlacek
3 Nathan De Domingues
4 Alessandro Cazzola

Série 2 de 2, 10:12

1 Lucas Emanuel Rech
2 Emanuel Ranieri

3 Miguel Bonamigo

4 Henrique Xavier

5 Dawvi Luis Lottermann
6 Joao Victor Roza

Reg.

380663
380661
390713

380660
390838
365484
370564
382237
374412

Nasc.

2014
2013
2014

2013
2011
2013
2011
2014
2013

Classe

M1
M2
M1

M2
P2
M2
P2
M1
M2

Entidade

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Cataratas Natacdo

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Aquafoz

Comercial Cascavel
Cataratas Natacdo

. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
1:05.78
1:06.01

1:02.30
55.17
49.29
49.40

1:00.25

1:05.11
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